
irrain 
11 

 

Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited 
(High Pressure Boiler Plant) 
Tiruchirappalli — 620014, TAMIL NADU, INDIA 
CAPITAL EQUIPMENT I MATERIALS MANAGEMENT An ISO 9001 

Company 

ENQUIRY 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

Phone: +91 431 257 76 53 
Email : skarunaAbheltry.co.in   
Web : www.bhel.com   

   

TWO PART BID 

Tender to be submitted in two Parts 

Enquiry 
Number: 

2631700005 

Enquiry Date: 

18.03.2017 

Due date for submission of 
quotation: 

18.04.2017 

You are requested to quote the Enquiry number date and due date in all your correspondence. This is only a request for quotation 
and not an order. 
Please note that under any circumstances both delayed offer and late offers will not be considered. Hence vendors are 

, requested to ensure that the offer is reaching physically our office before 14.00 hrs on the Date of tender opening. 

Item Description 

.. 

Quantity 

10 
16 Seater Conference Hall Table as per the technical 
commercial 	conditions 	applicable 	(to 	be 	downloaded 
www.l2hel.com  or http://tenders.gov.in) 

specification & 
from web site 

1 No. 

Important 

1.  

2.  

3. 

BHEL's 
specification 
tender 
under Enquiry 

points to be taken care during submission of offer 

Compliance Form No: MM/CE/IND/12 to be filled and enclosed along 
which, the offer will not be considered for evaluation. 
All updates, amendments, corrigenda, etc., (if any), for each tender will 
the above websites from time to time, as and when required, until each 
There will be no publication of such updates, amendments, corrigenda, 
newspapers or any other media. 
Delivery required: 2 months from the date of Purchase Order. 

General guidelines / instructions (refer MM/CE/GENL/001), compliance 
can be downloaded from BHEL web site http://www.bhel.com, or from 

with the offer failing 

be posted only on 
tender is opened. 

etc., through 

form and technical 
the Government 

Limited page) website http://tenderspovin 	(public sector units > Bharat Heavy Electricals 
reference "2631700005". .. 	.  

- 	- 	 - _ 

Tenders should reach us before 14:00 hours on the due date 
Tenders will be opened at 14:30 hours on the due date  
Tenders would be opened in presence of the tenderers who 
have submitted their offers and who may like to be present 

Yours faithfully, 
For BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED 

	

n t, - 	E.74, WIff  ik 

	

.,:,), 	' 	' 

- ' r'''' 
Er.gmeer 

,).‘.,,..  
rAat,  

	

Sr. Engineer I Capital EqtAiiafriv1 riyt 
1 	
.tii , 6, 

	

rl. v.4EL i l'inteli;4,-- cluiC 

	, 
 

0 0 

Pige 1 of 1 



Technical Specification for 16 seater Conference Hall Table 

S.No. BHEL Requirements Bidder's Offer 

1 Top 

Top 	work 	surface 	thickness: 	37.5mm(18mm 	+ 	18mm 

baton<skirting> + 1mm DL + 0.4mm membrane), 

Edge Profile: Waterfall edge with radius of 18mm(approx) on top 

edge.Substrate MDF. 

Skin: PVC membrane foil (0.4mm thick) clad on the subsrate of 

MDF using PU glue for better scratch resistance. 

Bidder to give 

details 

2 
Under 

Structure 

Legs: Made from 36mm pre laminated particle board (18+18) 

having a straight profile with half round edge and clad with 

0.6mm thick postforming laminate. Overall thickness of leg= 

38mm. 

Bidder to give 

details 

3 Modesty 
Modesty panel has to be made from pre laminated particle board 

of 18mm thick. 

Bidder to give 

details 

4 
Size 

(Approx) 

Overall Size: 16 seater: 5400mm (L) X 1400mm (W) X 750mm 

(H) Approximate size of two seater = 1350 mm (W) X 600mm (D) 

Approximate size of Half Round (2 seater) = R 700mm 

Bidder to give 

details 

5 
Qualifying 

Criteria 

Tenders will have to be submitted by the OEM only. Offers, if 

submitted by authorized dealers of OEM, the same should be 

accompanied by a valid Authorisation Letter issued by the Indian 

OEM.  

Bidder to give 

details 


